DOKSTAR™ SERIES LED
LOADING DOCK LIGHT
LONG LIFE, LOW WATTAGE
LED LOADING DOCK LIGHT
SPECIFICATIONS
Intended Use:
Dokstar fixtures are perfect for Industrial, manufacturing and warehousing, designed to illumi-
nate tractor trailers up to 53’ for loading and unloading. Excellent for any application requiring

Dimensions 5 9/16" 7/8" 5 5/16" 4 13/16" 6
1/4"
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  DOK-6LU-5K-SP
HUBBELL INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING         WWW.HUBBELLINDUSTRIAL.COM     REV 5.14
Dokstar™ with optional Dock Arm – DSDL40
A
B
C D
E
BASE MODEL TOTAL WATTS NUMBER OF LEDS DRIVE MA COLOR TEMPERATURE
DOK-12LU-5K-SP-CXX 14w 12 350MA 5000K
DOK-12LU-5K-FL-CXX 14w 12 350MA 5000K
DOK-6LU-5K-SP-CXX 16w 6 700MA 5000K
DOK-6LU-5K-FL-CXX 16w 6 700MA 5000K
DOK-18LU-5K-SP-CXX 21w 18 350MA 5000K
DOK-18LU-5K-FL-CXX 21w 18 350MA 5000K
DOK L U 5K
SERIES
DOK Dokstar™ LED
Loading Dock
Light
NUMBER OF LEDS
6 LED (6 Chip)
12 LED (12 Chip)
18 LED (18 Chip)
SOURCE
L LED
OPTICS
SP 12 Degree Spot
(Standard)
FL 32 Degree Flood
(Special Order)
LENS
PC Polycarbonate
Lens
COLOR TEMPERATURE
5K 5000K (All other
color temperatures
are special order)
CORD
C61 6' cord
C6715P1 6' cord with 15
amp NEMA twist
loc plub
C6515P1 6' cord with 15
amp straight
blade plug
C3C14P1,2 3' cord with IEC
C-14 plug
SWITCH
IRS2 In-Line Rocker
Switch (120V Only)
OPTION
DL402 40" Double
Strut Dock
Arm
DSDL402 40" Double
Strut Swing
Arm
VOLTAGE
U 120 - 277V
1 All Dokstar™ arms require a cord option
2 If an arm (DL40 or DSDL40) is required
the C3C14P cord & IRS in-line rocker
switch are also required